Analysis of Questionnaire for Parents - October 2016

249 Questionnaires were returned. Below are the numbers of people who
ticked each box, with the percentage underneath.
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1.| My child is happy at this school. 189 52 2 1 2
80% | 20% | <1% | <1% | <1%

2.| My child feels safe at this school. 198 50 1

82% | 18% <1% | <1%

3.| My child makes good progress at 185 59 4 1
this school. 77% | 23% 1% <1%

4.| My child is well looked after at 192 51 4 2
this school. 81% | 18% 1% <1%

9.| My child is taught well at this 198 49 1 1
school. 82% | 18% | <1% <1%

6.| My child receives appropriate 177 62 6 2 2
homework for their age. 72% | 25% | 2% | <1% | 1%

N.B. Where 2 boxes were ticked for the same question, the least favourable answer has been counted.

Some comments that you added and that you would like us to know:

My child is encouraged to make good progress.

The teacher always makes sure that X is listened to and looked after.
| would like more formal homework and less creative.

Very impressed with the school, thank you.

When there was an incident of fighting it made X unhappy.

We would like homework to be given out weekly.

The teacher explains the topic well.

Everyone keeps an eye on X to make sure that she is ok.

| am not sure about making 3 choices for homework.

There are very good teachers in the school.

Thank you very much for all your replies.

We have taken note of your comments and will take them into consideration
when planning for the future.




